
Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information:

Surface Treatment:

Torx Plus® 

Flag Type

Torx Plus® 

Plastic Handle

Black Parkalized

70

70

75

75

160

165

165

g

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Inner

126×68×50

126×68×50

126×68×50

126×68×50

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

W×H×DItem No.

XF-6 IP

XF-7 IP

XF-8 IP

XF-9 IP

XF-10 IP

XF-15 IP

XF-20 IP

L1

24

24

24

24

33

33

33

L2

38

38

44.5

44.5

49

49

49

Bφ

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.4

4.4

4.4

IP

6 IP

7 IP

8 IP

9 IP

10 IP

15 IP

20 IP

71

71

80.5

80.5

87

87

87

L3

and are registered trademarks of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. EIGHT TOOL CO., LTD. is an official licensee of 

Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC.

R

L1
   I P

Bφ

L2

L3


