



Item No.	IP	L1	L2	Bφ	L3	Inner	W×H×D	g
XF-6 IP	6 IP	24	38	2.8	71	10	126×68×50	70
XF-7 IP	7 IP	24	38	2.8	71	10	126×68×50	70
XF-8 IP	8 IP	24	44.5	2.8	80.5	10	126×68×50	75
XF-9 IP	9 IP	24	44.5	2.8	80.5	10	126×68×50	75
XF-10 IP	10 IP	33	49	4.4	87	10	162×68×35	160
XF-15 IP	15 IP	33	49	4.4	87	10	162×68×35	165
XF-20 IP	20 IP	33	49	4.4	87	10	162×68×35	165

Tool Type: Torx Plus®  
 Handle Type: Flag Type  
 Measurement Type: Torx Plus®  
 Additional Information: Plastic Handle  
 Surface Treatment: Black Parkalized